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Proyecto
Dibujo
Reviso
Aprobo

Escala:

1:1

A3

32

4/10

4/10 Profesor

15/10 D. Barrera Diego Borrera
15/10 D. Barrera

Pieza N°1

Instituto industrial
Cristo Obrero

Numeros de planos 1

Agustin Duardo
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